Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd  Louisville, KY 40245

School Phone: 502-244-3225 x1037

Fax: 502-244-1824

Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent

Darin Long
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Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

Varsity Bowling (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Opponent
@ Eastern HS (Louisville)
@ St Francis Goshen
@ Walden School
@ Brown High School
@ Dupont Manual High School
@ Fern Creek Traditional HS
@ Walden School
@ The Academy at Shawnee
@ Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS
@ St Francis Goshen
@ North Bullitt High School
@ OPEN (Regionals)
@ OPEN (State)

Place

Eastern HS (Louisville)

St Francis Goshen

Walden School

Brown High School

Dupont Manual High School
Fern Creek Traditional HS
Walden School

The Academy at Shawnee
Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS
St Francis Goshen

North Bullitt High School
OPEN

OPEN

Time

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
TBA

TBA

11/17/2021
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